Ovation™ WP100 Controller Series                                                                                                        Data Sheet
Page - 1
Ovation™ WP100 Controller Series
Features
▪ CPU module for small and medium-sized wind turbines
▪ Safe operation in harsh environments
▪ Maintenance free – no fans and no batteries that need
replacement

Ovation™ WP100 Controller Series                                                                                                        Data Sheet
Page - 8
Ordering Information
Part Number Variant Part Description
OG9780100 00-01-00
20-01-00
20-01-01
30-01-00
31-01-00
32-01-00
WP100 controller - 00
WP100 controller - 20 (4x RJ45)
WP100 controller - 20 (4x RJ45) Coated PCB
WP100 controller - 30 (Grid)
WP100 controller - 31 (Grid and Fiberoptic)
WP100 controller - 32 (Grid and GPS)
Accessories
OG978800101 WP-Line BUS flat cable 27 mm molded
OG978800202 WP-Line BUS terminator MK II
OG978910001 Connector kit screw black WP100 controller – 00
OG978912001 Connector kit screw black WP100 controller – 20
OG978913001 Connector kit screw black WP100 controller – 30 / – 32
OG978913101 Connector kit screw black WP100 controller – 31
OG9788100 Serial cable RS485 WP100-xx - WP4059 2.5 m
OG9788101 Serial cable RS232 WP100-xx - PC 3 m
OG978802320 Cable WP100-3x / WP3090 2 m
OG3389210 Ethernet patch cable RJ45, Cat. 6 STP shielded grey 1 m
OG3389220 Ethernet patch cable RJ45, Cat. 6 STP shielded grey 2 m
OG3389250 Ethernet patch cable RJ45, Cat. 6 STP shielded grey 5 m
OG3389310 Ethernet patch cable RJ45, Cat. 6 STP shielded grey 10 m